
PRODUCTS
WAGYU STEAK CUTS WAGYU GROUND-BEEF 

Teir 1 Ribeye 

Elite Ribeye 

Teir 2 Ribeye 

Tomahawk/Cowboy Cut

Teir 1 TX Strip

Elite Tx Strip

Teir 2 TX Strip

Tenderloin 

T-Bone/Porterhouse

Top Sirloin Center Cut Steaks 

$42.99

$49.99

$39.99

$36.99

$34.99

$42.99

$27.99

$59.99

$39.99

$16.99

Lean (80/20)

Extra-lean (90/10)

Lean Patties

Extra-lean Patties

60 lb. Case Ground Beef (80/20)

60 lb. Case Ground Beef (90/10)

BEEF BONES

Whole Commodity Packer Trim

Whole Deckle Off Packer Trim 

Brisket Point

Center Cut Flat

Whole Comp. Packer Trim

Whole Comp. Store Trim 

Comp. Center Cut Flat 

$9.99

$11.99

$8.99

$13.99

$13.99

$15.99

$16.99

Midland Meat Company

WAGYU FAJITA MEAT

Split Bottom Sirloin Flap

Bottom Sirloin Flap

Outside Skirt Steak

Inside Skirt Steak

Flank Steak 

$21.99

$20.99

$18.99

$14.99

$12.99

WAGYU BRISKET

Split Marrow Soup Bones 

Beef Shank 

$5.99

$5.99

WAGYU BEEF CUTS
Tri-Tip 

Flat Iron Steak

Picanha Steaks 

Whole Picanha 

$5.99

$7.99

$6.49

$8.99

$370

$450

$15.99

$18.99

$21.99

$20.99

*ALL PRICES ARE PER POUND*

SPECIALITY BEEF ROUND CUTS

Cubed Steak for Chicken Fry

Stew Meat

Chili Meat

$6.99

$7.99

$6.99



PRODUCTS
WAGYU ROAST WAGYU BEEF RIBS 

Chuck Roast

Chuck Eye Delmonico

Denver Cut  

Eye of Round

Top Round 

Bottom Round Rump 

Sirloin Tip 

$5.99

$18.99

$21.99

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

$6.99

Bone-in Short Plate Dino

Bone-in Chuck Short 

Korean Style Flanken 

Beef Backribs

Boneless Short 

$9.99

$9.99

$12.99

$5.99

$12.99

$330

$450

$6.99

$7.99

$6.99

$9.99

$27.99

$24.99

$23.99

$39.99

$24.99

Midland Meat Company

$8.99

$21.99

$17.99

$19.99

$9.99

$14.99

$12.99

$12.99

$9.99

$12.99

$5.99

ANGUS BEEF ANGUS BEEF

60 lb. Case Ground Beef (80/20)

60.lb Case Ground Beef (90/10)

Packer Brisket

Center Cut Brisket

Brisket Point

Comp. Trimmed Brisket

Prime Ribeye

Prime Texas Strip

Prime Cowboy Cut/Tomahawk

Prime Tenderloin 

T-Bone/Porterhouse 

Prime Center Cut Sirloin

Choice Ribeye 

Choice Texas Strip

Choice Cowboy Cut/Tomahawk

Chuck Eye Delmonico 

Denver Cut 

Picanha Steak 

Tri-Tip 

Short Ribs

Flanken Ribs 

Spareribs 

$5.99

$6.99

BURGER SET UPS 

Regular Bun Set Up

Jalapeno Chedder Bun Set Up

*Wagyu patty, bun, cheese, lettuce,

tomato, onion, pickles and condiments*

*ALL PRICES ARE PER POUND*

Boneless Shoulder Roast

Shoulder Tender 

WAGYU SHOULDER 

$5.99

$11.99



PRODUCTS

ALL-NATURAL DUROC PORK

Boneless Pork Chops

Bone-in Pork Chops

Pork Butt

Pork Belly

Pork Tenderloin 

Baby Back Ribs

St. Louis Style Ribs

$6.99

$3.99

$6.99

$6.99

$5.99

$9.99

$12.99

$9.99

$12.99

$14.99

$18.99

$18.99

$6.49

$7.99

$5.99

Midland Meat Company

$6.99

$5.49

$4.29

$4.99

$5.99

$9.99

$7.99

ALL-NATURAL SMART CHICKEN 

Whole Chicken

Boneless Skinless Breast 

Boneless Skinless Thighs

Bone-in Thighs 

Drumsticks 

Wings

Organic Skinless Breast

ANGUS BEEF

Eye of Round Roast

Shoulder Roast

Bottom Round Roast

Top Round Roast

Chuck Roast

Picanha Roast

Flank Steak

Flat Iron Steak

Inside Skirt

Outside Skirt

Split Bottom Sirloin Flap

Bottom Sirloin Flap

Cubed Steak for Chicken Fry

Stew Meat

Chilli Meat

ANGUS BEEF

$3.99

$7.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$5.99

$9.99

*ALL PRICES ARE PER POUND*



PRODUCTS

WAGYU BEEF
JERKY/SAUSAGE/HOT DOGS/

BEEF STICKS

Wagyu Beef Hot Dogs

German Sausage

Jalapeno Cheese German Sausage

Jalapeno German Sausage

Hatch Green Chile German Sausage

Wagyu Beef Hot Dogs 

Wagyu Beef Jerky 2 oz.

Wagyu Beef Jerky 4 oz.

Wagyu Beef Sticks  

$9.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$9.99

$12.99

$24.99

$6.99

Midland Meat Company

SEASONING BRANDS SEASONING BRANDS

Tx Oil Dust

TD’s 

Steens 

Fire & Smoke

Texas Road Trip

Tailgaters BBQ

Meat Church

Proud Soul

Rio Valley

Brushfire Farms 

Elk Creek

Big T

Smoky Okie’s

Lanes

Chupacabra

Golden Bouquet 

ALSO PROUDLY CARRY:

MMC Apparel 

Exotics and Fish

Volleman’s  Family Farm Dairy 

Pedro's Wagyu Tamales 

Boar’s Head 

Decasa Wood-Fired Frozen Pizza 

Bison Coolers 

Breads & Buns

Grilling Essentials 

Organic Produce 

Salas & Other Dips

Homemade TX Cutting Boards 

*ALL PRICES ARE PER POUND*


