



Midland Meat Company



# PRODUCTS

**\*ALL PRICES ARE PER POUND\***

## WAGYU STEAK CUTS

Teir 1 Ribeye	\$42.99
Elite Ribeye	\$49.99
Teir 2 Ribeye	\$39.99
Tomahawk/Cowboy Cut	\$36.99
Teir 1 TX Strip	\$34.99
Elite Tx Strip	\$42.99
Teir 2 TX Strip	\$27.99
Tenderloin	\$59.99
T-Bone/Porterhouse	\$39.99
Top Sirloin Center Cut Steaks	\$16.99

## WAGYU GROUND-BEEF

Lean (80/20)	\$5.99
Extra-lean (90/10)	\$7.99
Lean Patties	\$6.49
Extra-lean Patties	\$8.99
60 lb. Case Ground Beef (80/20)	\$370
60 lb. Case Ground Beef (90/10)	\$450

## WAGYU BEEF CUTS

Tri-Tip	\$15.99
Flat Iron Steak	\$18.99
Picanha Steaks	\$21.99
Whole Picanha	\$20.99

## WAGYU BRISKET

Whole Commodity Packer Trim	\$9.99
Whole Deckle Off Packer Trim	\$11.99
Brisket Point	\$8.99
Center Cut Flat	\$13.99
Whole Comp. Packer Trim	\$13.99
Whole Comp. Store Trim	\$15.99
Comp. Center Cut Flat	\$16.99

## BEEF BONES

Split Marrow Soup Bones	\$5.99
Beef Shank	\$5.99

## WAGYU FAJITA MEAT

Split Bottom Sirloin Flap	\$21.99
Bottom Sirloin Flap	\$20.99
Outside Skirt Steak	\$18.99
Inside Skirt Steak	\$14.99
Flank Steak	\$12.99

## SPECIALITY BEEF ROUND CUTS

Cubed Steak for Chicken Fry	\$6.99
Stew Meat	\$7.99
Chili Meat	\$6.99



Midland Meat Company

# PRODUCTS

**\*ALL PRICES ARE PER POUND\***



## WAGYU ROAST

Chuck Roast	\$5.99
Chuck Eye Delmonico	\$18.99
Denver Cut	\$21.99
Eye of Round	\$6.99
Top Round	\$6.99
Bottom Round Rump	\$6.99
Sirloin Tip	\$6.99

## WAGYU SHOULDER

Boneless Shoulder Roast	\$5.99
Shoulder Tender	\$11.99

## WAGYU BEEF RIBS

Bone-in Short Plate Dino	\$9.99
Bone-in Chuck Short	\$9.99
Korean Style Flanken	\$12.99
Beef Backribs	\$5.99
Boneless Short	\$12.99

## BURGER SET UPS

Regular Bun Set Up	\$5.99
Jalapeno Cheddar Bun Set Up	\$6.99

**\*Wagyu patty, bun, cheese, lettuce,  
tomato, onion, pickles and condiments\***

## ANGUS BEEF

60 lb. Case Ground Beef (80/20)	\$330
60 lb Case Ground Beef (90/10)	\$450
Packer Brisket	\$6.99
Center Cut Brisket	\$7.99
Brisket Point	\$6.99
Comp. Trimmed Brisket	\$9.99
Prime Ribeye	\$27.99
Prime Texas Strip	\$24.99
Prime Cowboy Cut/Tomahawk	\$23.99
Prime Tenderloin	\$39.99
T-Bone/Porterhouse	\$24.99

## ANGUS BEEF

Prime Center Cut Sirloin	\$8.99
Choice Ribeye	\$21.99
Choice Texas Strip	\$17.99
Choice Cowboy Cut/Tomahawk	\$19.99
Chuck Eye Delmonico	\$9.99
Denver Cut	\$14.99
Picanha Steak	\$12.99
Tri-Tip	\$12.99
Short Ribs	\$9.99
Flanken Ribs	\$12.99
Spareribs	\$5.99



Midland Meat Company

# PRODUCTS



**\*ALL PRICES ARE PER POUND\***

## ANGUS BEEF

Eye of Round Roast	\$6.99
Shoulder Roast	\$3.99
Bottom Round Roast	\$6.99
Top Round Roast	\$6.99
Chuck Roast	\$5.99
Picanha Roast	\$9.99
Flank Steak	\$12.99
Flat Iron Steak	\$9.99

## ANGUS BEEF

Inside Skirt	\$12.99
Outside Skirt	\$14.99
Split Bottom Sirloin Flap	\$18.99
Bottom Sirloin Flap	\$18.99
Cubed Steak for Chicken Fry	\$6.49
Stew Meat	\$7.99
Chilli Meat	\$5.99

## ALL-NATURAL SMART CHICKEN

Whole Chicken	\$3.99
Boneless Skinless Breast	\$7.99
Boneless Skinless Thighs	\$3.99
Bone-in Thighs	\$3.99
Drumsticks	\$3.99
Wings	\$5.99
Organic Skinless Breast	\$9.99

## ALL-NATURAL DUROC PORK

Boneless Pork Chops	\$6.99
Bone-in Pork Chops	\$5.49
Pork Butt	\$4.29
Pork Belly	\$4.99
Pork Tenderloin	\$5.99
Baby Back Ribs	\$9.99
St. Louis Style Ribs	\$7.99



Midland Meat Company



# PRODUCTS

**\*ALL PRICES ARE PER POUND\***

## SEASONING BRANDS

Tx Oil Dust  
TD's  
Steens  
Fire & Smoke  
Texas Road Trip  
Tailgaters BBQ  
Meat Church  
Proud Soul

## SEASONING BRANDS

Rio Valley  
Brushfire Farms  
Elk Creek  
Big T  
Smoky Okie's  
Lanes  
Chupacabra  
Golden Bouquet

## WAGYU BEEF JERKY/SAUSAGE/HOT DOGS/ BEEF STICKS

Wagyu Beef Hot Dogs	\$9.99
German Sausage	\$11.99
Jalapeno Cheese German Sausage	\$11.99
Jalapeno German Sausage	\$11.99
Hatch Green Chile German Sausage	\$11.99
Wagyu Beef Hot Dogs	\$9.99
Wagyu Beef Jerky 2 oz.	\$12.99
Wagyu Beef Jerky 4 oz.	\$24.99
Wagyu Beef Sticks	\$6.99

## ALSO PROUDLY CARRY:

MMC Apparel  
Exotics and Fish  
Volleman's Family Farm Dairy  
Pedro's Wagyu Tamales  
Boar's Head  
Decasa Wood-Fired Frozen Pizza  
Bison Coolers  
Breads & Buns  
Grilling Essentials  
Organic Produce  
Salas & Other Dips  
Homemade TX Cutting Boards